ESI-EMPLOYER CONRIBUTION 0    

IT ALLOWANCE 1000    

SELF GROOMING ALLOWANCE 0    

ACCOMODATION 0    

FOOD ALLOWANCE 0    

BUSINESS SUIT ALLOWANCE(2)* 0    

RETENTION BONUS ** 0    

PERFORMANCE LINKED INCENTIVE 0    

CTC 28600 25800 

1800 

NET PAY:- 

24000 

NET PAY ( In Word):- Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Only